
I enlrzrNC - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 05.)7.21 19:02:43
i+--- ---"1

Concurs

Drstanta :

Cod col.rmbof i-1:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomrc :

Ceas BEI{ZING :

Srncronrzare :

Por - rml-rarcaf l:

00001 130970
+025 "53 .44 ,5

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

nA n7 1A-47-:;
04.01 1A;51 :!5.
04.01 1A:58:2] .

04.07 1A:59:C1-
04.01 11:01:21.
04.07 1t,:05:31-
04.0-l 11:20:i9.
04.01 13:00:5i-
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

74 z rtvrQ A*

ctt-cT ?t
DB35 ]AMANDET ]ON
+A44.4A.04,3

2

A3.01 .21 1 1 :35:31 GPS Ceas Atomic : 05 - 07 .21 19:42:t' 7 GPS
. nq o7 )1 1qA3.01 .21 1 1 :35:3 ,1 +000 Ceas BENZING

A2.01 -21 0B:39:28
01 2 Por. sosrti 008

1;t -
!'ir_

432
011
421
008
010
419
434
022
natr

035
442

-+000., 
,,i1. 

"

+

Nr.
crt

001
402
003
004
005
005
007
008

Semnatu:r

Se:re inel
&'

---15--I \{ ('. ('Ab''F
M

M
F
M
F
M
F
M

F
F
F

eir"

av

RO
RO
RC
RC
Ra)

RL]
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

2A 1 191 48
2A 719111
1C tr-A)14) aJvaJa

2C 119146
2A 119168
1 o /qG)aaJ AJVLVV

1 B 39211,4
2A 719141
)A "1 1A1Al
LV I I J JA

2A 119104
2A 119111
20 119141

DAO 6 3E0 1

DAO54034
DAO 5 4231
DA7CBF55
DAC222E9
DA}642C1
DA73l F03
DABO 2O3E
DAO64208
DAF9 59 5D
DAC2 231 C
DAB96859

3
9
6
a

B

9
B

3

01
0i
0'1

a2
a2
c2
0'r
a2

004
010
003
0i I

005
007
001
006

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

0

)k-otw T-t r

f,tt' Tl-x {?- ,

A/l(r*CI tE,kr( t/-
W

Crescator Comr.sia control ,mbarcare/Destqr Lar-e'

\zersiune SW : RO- 04 . 0 3 Cod conclilis : 025681
Antena Club : BENZING 48901005 SW*4.5 HW-3.i
Ant. : 0l :372A0161-Z A2:37204161-1

> BENZI NG Expl:ess

Se:'ie ceas
l..t 1r- ',- -^ntt:Jr__-:qLE

21 0457
90001C.)F

-a-


